



## PARTS LIST: SnoWinch 1.5

Item No.	Description	Part No.
1	MOTOR, WINCH, GREY, SNOWINCH	70178
2	COUPLER, MOTOR, 1.5ci	A
3	CPSCR, SCKT, 1/4-20 X 7/8, ZN	B
4	CPSCR, SCKT, 1/4-20 X 5/8, ZN	B
5	DRUM SUPPORT, MOTOR SIDE, 1.5ci	C
6	NUT, NYLOCK, JAM, 1/4-20	B
7	BUSHING, DRUM, 1.5ci (PAIR)	69341
8	DRUM, WINCH, 1.5ci, ALUM.	69337
9	TIE ROD, WINCH, 1.5ci (PAIR)	69338
10	DRUM SUPPORT, GEAR SIDE, 1.5ci	C
11	CARRIER ASSY, STAGE 3, 1.5ci	69334
12	GEAR, RING, 1.5ci	69335
13	CARRIER ASSY, STAGE 2, 1.5ci	69331
14	CARRIER ASSY, STAGE 1, 1.5ci	69328
15	DRIVE SHAFT ASSY, 1.5ci	A
16	GEAR, SUN, STAGE 1, 1.5ci	A
17	CPSCR, TAPTITE, 6 X 3/8"	D
18	PLATE, RETAINING, BRAKE, 1.5ci	D
19	DISK ASSEMBLY, ROLLER, 1.5ci	D
20	BEARING, ROLLER, THRUST, 1/2"	D
21	WASHER, THRUST, 1.5ci	D
22	SPRING, WAVE, 2"	D
23	HOUSING ASSY, WINCH, 1.5ci	69326
24	CPSCR, SCKT, 1/4-20 X 1-1/4, ZN	B
25	TORX, PAN, 1/4-20X3/4, TAPPING SCREW,TAPTITE	F
26	HANDLE, BRKT, SNOWINCH 1.5 (PAIR)	F
27	HANDLE,ALUM, SNOWINCH 1.5	F
28	CONTACTOR, SNOWINCH 1.5	G
29	NUT, NYLOCK, JAM, 1/4-20	G
30	CARRIAGE BOLT, 1/4-20X5/8, ROUND HEAD	G
31	BOLT, SQ NK 1/4-20X1, BLK	H
32	FAIRLEAD, HAWSE	H
33	NUT, NYLOCK, JAM, 1/4-20	H
34	CPSCR,BUTTON,SOC,HD,5/16-18X3/4,ZN	J
35	NUT, NYLOCK, JAM, 5/16-18	J
36	MTG PLATE SNOWINCH 1.5 (Includes Liteature)	J
A	DRIVE SHAFT KIT, 1.5ci	69343
B	FASTENER KIT, WINCH, 1.5ci	69342
C	DRUM SUPPORTS, 1.5ci	69339
D	BRAKE SVC KIT, 1.5ci	69327
E	CLUTCH PIN KIT, 1.5ci	69606
F	HANDLE SNOWINCH	70752
G	CONTACTOR, SNOWINCH	70755
H	HAWSE KIT SYNTHETIC SNOWINCH	70759
J	PLATE, MTG SNOWINCH	70761
43	LEAD, BATTERY, SNOWINCH	70751
44	HOOK KIT, 1/4", WINCH	69329
45	SHACKLES, 5/16" (PAIR)	70753
46	STRAP, HOOK, WARN	69645
47	STRAPS, NYLON 25', 9', SNOWINCH	70757
48	REMOTE, SWITCH, 10', SNOWINCH	70756
49	ROPE, SYNTHETIC, 5/32"X40'	70758
50	BAG SNOWINCH	70760



